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Produktdetaljer

Varenr.
EAN
Toldtarif

Salgskvantum

Drejepinol medigbende MK4

med forlaenget spids og
spidsvinkel 60°/30°

50302640

Medlgbende, haerdet og slebet. Rundigb 0,006 mm.

Barcode

Mal A

MalB

MalC

MalD

MalL

Max. belastning
Mald

MalD1
Morsekonus
Max. omdrejninger

Brutto veegt

Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding-CVR. 667260 10-Tel. +4576 338888 -
Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

Produktspecifikationer

50302640

5708004002031

8466209100

1

5708004002031
53

56

107

70

217

2800

2,000 kg



